
Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner 

Spring Term - 2020 
 

Date?  What?  Who?  When?  Where?  

Monday 6th January BACK TO SCHOOL 

Monday 6th – Friday 10th 
January 

SESMA karate sessions Whole school throughout the week In lesson time Both sites 

Friday 10th January Parent/child reading session Reception parents are now welcome to join us 
for parent/child reading sessions 

8.45-9.00am Holt Road 

Monday 13th January     

Monday 20th January     

Wednesday 22nd 
January 

HHS performance of Sister Act Year 6 invited to watch Morning Hellesdon High 
School 

Friday 24th January Young Voices Concert Singing club children from Mill Lane All day O2 in London 

Monday 27th January      

Monday 3rd February     

Wednesday 5th February Nebula Cross Country Race Selected Years 1-6 children All day Mill Lane 

Monday 10th February     

Friday 14th February 56L class assembly Parents of children in Mrs Laws’ class are 
invited to watch 

9am Mill Lane 

Friday 14th February Non-Uniform Day Whole school – donations of Easter eggs for 
the Easter Fayre please instead of money. 

All day Both sites 

Monday 17th – Friday 
21st February  

HALF TERM 

Monday 24th February Assertive mentoring parents’ evening Parents and children from Holt Road and Mill 
Lane to attend – a letter will follow with more 
information  

3.30-6pm Both sites 

Tuesday 25th February Assertive mentoring parents’ evening Parents and children from Mill Lane to attend – 
a letter will follow with more information  

3.30-6pm Mill Lane 

Wednesday 26th 
February 

Assertive mentoring parents’ evening Parents and children from Holt Road to attend 
– a letter will follow with more information  

3.30-6pm Holt Road 

Friday 28th February KS2 Values Day Reverend Margaret will be leading sessions 
related to our school values with each class. 

All day Mill Lane 

Friday 28th February  League Cross Country Race Selected Years 3-6 children 1-3pm Mill Lane 

  



Date?  What?  Who?  When?  Where?  

Monday 2nd March     

Thursday 5th March Harry Potter themed World Book Day Children are invited to dress up as a Harry 
Potter character if they wish as part of our 
whole school celebration of this classic 
children’s book. 

All day Both sites 

Friday 6th March Reception and KS1 Values Day Reverend Margaret will be leading sessions 
related to our school values with each class. 

All day Holt Road 

Monday 9th March     

Monday 16th March     

Friday 20th March Holt Road disco Reception – Year 1 
Year 1 – Year 2 

4.30-6pm 
6-7.30pm 

Holt Road 

Monday 23rd March     

Friday 27th March 34S class assembly Parents of children in Mr Siddy’s class are 
invited to watch 

9am Mill Lane 

Friday 27th March Nebula Tri Golf Tournament Selected children from Years 1-2 9.30-11.30am Mill Lane 

Friday 27th March Mill Lane disco Years 3-6 6-7.30pm Mill Lane 

Monday 30th March The Easter Story with Reverend 
Margaret 

Year 2 children – parents needed to walk to the 
church – a letter will follow 

10am Horsford Church 

Wednesday 1st April Non-Uniform Day Whole school - £1 per pupil All day Both sites 

 Easter Service Whole school (Years 1-6) 10.15am Mill Lane 

Wednesday 1st April  Easter Fayre  Holt Road children and parents TBC Holt Road 

Thursday 2nd April – 
Friday 17th April  

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 20th April SCHOOL OPENS FOR SUMMER TERM 

 


